
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
171 

7 
860 

40 
19 

4 
14 
63 
37 

6 
21 
44 
32 
52 

121 
39 
68 
20 
41 
13 

77 
17 

126 
11 

Name 
Van Resbung TAIGH JANSE 
Davide BOLLANI 
Lorenzo MORRI 
Giacomo ZANNONI 
Mattia VIRONE 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Stefano SALA 
Andrea LONGO 
Alessandro CERVIONI 
Francesco ALOISIO 
Gracis KARLO 
Umberto CHIARENA 
Mirko CARPINONE 
Alessandro RIVA 
Jacopo COLOMBO 
Raul RODRIGUEZ 
Andrea SORRENTI 
Gabriele SABETTA 
Riccardo CLEMENTI 
Luigi PERRELLI 

Chris WRIGHT 
Christopher IOTTI 
Davide BRUSCO 
Mattia SORRENTI 

Class Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kavasaki 
Yamaha 
Kavasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
YAMAHA 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:12.776 
1:13.051 
1:13.338 
1:13.426 
1:13.802 
1:14.002 
1:14.218 
1:14.261 
1:14.381 
1:14.752 
1:15.072 
1:15.340 
1:15.594 
1:15.654 
1:15.760 
1:15.822 
1:16.759 
1:17.082 
1:19.030 
1:21.243 

1:12.560 
1:14.408 
1:18.309 

Diff 

0.275 
0.562 
0.650 
1.026 
1.226 
1.442 
1.485 
1.605 
1.976 
2.296 
2.564 
2.818 
2.878 
2.984 
3.046 
3.983 
4.306 
6.254 
8.467 

Gap 

0.275 
0.287 
0.088 
0.376 
0.200 
0.216 
0.043 
0.120 
0.371 
0.320 
0.268 
0.254 
0.060 
0.106 
0.062 
0.937 
0.323 
1.948 
2.213 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

6 
9 
8 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/04/2023 17:25:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano22-23/04/23 
300 SS 

Gara 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:04:50 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

23/04/2023 16:50 


